Huawei NetEngine AR610 Series Enterprise Routers Datasheet 1
Huawei NetEngine AR610 Series Enterprise
Routers
Huawei AR610 series enterprise routers are routers designed for use in small- and medium-sized business
(SMBs) and small-sized enterprise branches. The AR610 integrates various service features such as SD-
WAN, routing, switching, security, and WLAN, providing diversified services and high performance.
Product Overview
Huawei's next-generation NetEngine AR610 series enterprise routers use multi-core processors and a non-blocking switching

VPN networking
Huawei NetEngine AR610 Series Enterprise Routers Datasheet 9
Ordering Information
The NetEngine AR610 series routers are configured by selecting and installing the appropriate configuration module. The
configuration module ordering information and descriptions are shown in the following tables.
License function and description
License Name Description
AR600&6100&6200&6300
Passive Optical Network Value-
added Package
Support xGPON optical module
N1-Campus-F-AR600 N1-CloudCampus (exclude SD-WAN), Foundation, AR600 Series
N1-LANWAN-F-AR600 N1-CloudCampus SD-WAN (include SD-WAN), Foundation, AR600
N1-LANWAN-A-AR600 N1-CloudCampus SD-WAN (include SD-WAN), Advanced, AR600
N1-FToA-AR600
N1-CloudCampus SD-WAN (include SD-WAN), Upgrade Foundation to Advanced,
AR600 Series
N1-APP-AR600 N1-CloudCampus SD-WAN Add-On, Intelligent Application Analysis, AR600 Series
Ordering components
Chassis Configuration Description
NetEngine AR611 AR611, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB
NetEngine AR611W AR611W, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB, Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
NetEngine AR611-
LTE4EA
AR611-LTE4EA ,1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*LTE，4*GE LAN, 1*USB
NetEngine AR611W-
LTE6EA
AR611W-LTE6EA ,1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*LTE，802.11b/g/n/ac, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB
NetEngine AR617VW AR617VW, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*VDSL, 4*GE LAN, 1*USB, Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
NetEngine AR617VW-
LTE4EA
AR617VW-LTE4EA, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*VDSL, 1*LTE，4*GE LAN, 1*USB, Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
NetEngine AR617VW-
LTE4
AR617VW-LTE4, 1*GE COMBO WAN, 1*VDSL, 1*LTE，4*GE LAN, 1*USB, Wi-Fi 2.4G+5G
Accessories of Chassis
(LTE antenna)
Description
ASMAM0006